
air shock absorber Air Suspension Compressor for R-Class W251 (4 Corner
leveling)

Basic Information

CHINA

THOBO

50

Product Specification

r-class w251 shock absorber air, 
r-class w251 air suspension compressor

for m
ore products please visit us on groupm

odified.com

Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Minimum Order Quantity:

Highlight:

Yuhuan Qizhong Trading Co., Ltd
groupmodified.com
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Product Description

DETAIL:
Suitable for Mercedes-Benz R-Class
W251/V251 (2005-2017)
Covering Vehicles item:
R280
R300
R320
R350
R500
R63 AMG 4 Matic
 
OEM:
2513200104
2513200604
2513200804
2513202104
2513202704
2513201304
2513200904
 
SIZE:35*21*17
 
WEIGHT:5kg
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